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GI—JA Grafton Hockey Association Inc

In,

4

Junior League 10 and Under - Junior League 2 10 &Under

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Sat 10 May 2025  11:00AM g)ot?ﬁe”ds JL 2 Black JL 2 Blue
Sat 10 May 2025 11:00AM o) Legends i 2 Red JL 2 Green

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Sat 24 May 2025  11:00AM g)ot?ﬁe”ds JL 2 Blue JL 2 Red
Sat 24 May 2025  11:00AM ‘,il)oﬁge”ds JL 2 Green JL 2 Black

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 31 May 2025 11:00AM

Sat 31 May 2025 11:00AM

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 14 Jun 2025  11:00AM

Sat 14 Jun 2025  11:00AM

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat21Jun 2025 11:00AM

Sat21Jun 2025 11:00AM

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025
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Field Team 1
c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Black
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Green

JL 2 Black

Team 2

JL 2 Blue

JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Red

JL 2 Black

Umpires

Umpires

Umpires
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 28 Jun 2025  11:00AM

Sat 28 Jun 2025  11:00AM

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00AM

Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00AM

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025
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Field Team 1
c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Black
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Green

JL 2 Black

Team 2

JL 2 Blue

JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Red

JL 2 Black

Umpires

Umpires

Umpires
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Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:00AM

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:00AM
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Field Team 1
c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Black
c) Legends

North JL 2 Red

Field Team 1

c) Legends

South JL 2 Blue
c) Legends

North JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Green

JL 2 Black

Team 2

JL 2 Blue

JL 2 Green

Team 2

JL 2 Red

JL 2 Black

Umpires

Umpires

Umpires
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